Montgomery County Housing Authority
216 Shelbyville Road, P.0. Box 591
Hillsboro, Illinois 62049
(217) 532-3672 Fax: (217) 532-3625

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

BANNED LIST
Name Sex/Race Date of Birth Date of Ban
Bonnell .Anderson M-B 11/05/77 10/4/96
Cody Anglin M-W 04/20/93 06/25/10
Misty L. Anglin F-W 01/10/75 09/21/06
William Anglin M-W 06/19/84 12/08/07
Richard Anthony M-B 04/07/91 02/23/12
Jeffery L. Atkinson M-W 10/15/1984 11/24/2020
Carla Atwood F-W 04/30/61 10/8/96
Ryan Atwood M-W 11/26/79 09/22/96
Randy L. Baldwin M-W 11/23/89 06/05/07
Gary E. Ballance M-W 07/11/77 06/09/05
Kevin D. Bare O M-W 11/17/76 09/09/00
Dale Barker “ M- 04/13/98
Kenneth J. Barker M-W 10/10/86 08/22/18
Michael Beck M-W
Phyllis Beiermann F-W 08/25/60 09/21/04

(See Also Phyllis Hemken)

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

29.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Jamie E. Benton
Randy E. Bess

Dalton J. Best

Travis W. Birkenkamp
Trevor Black

Joe Black

Rose Ann Blanchette

(See also Rose Ann Francis)

Amanda N. Blankenship
Hannah Cally Bolain
Terrance N. Bookamer
Jacob T. Bourke

Terry Wayne Bradburn
Coralie E. Brewer
Gregory A. Brown
Timothy Brackett
Locella A. Brown
Tyler Brown

Bobby Brumberlow
Daniel P. Bryant

Harry L. Buckley

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

F-W

W-F

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

02/04/82

08/09/87

08/12/93

08/04/85

08/10/81

08/10/84

08/25/95

09/14/59

08/27/98

07/14/79

02/21/79

08/25/69

06/02/90

09/02/68

11/30/92

11/20/62

11/23/79

03/26/86

03/06/02

06/30/04

01/29/15

05/12/23

08/31/99

12/04/98

10/17/18

04/05/02

09/15/18

11/30/03

06/27/22

02/02/07

03/12/90

02/02/07

06/28/10

8/20/96

04/23/97

10/30/03
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

52.

53.

54.

00.

Bethany R. Burd
Michael D. Burnett
Christopher D. Burris
Casey Buske
Justin M. Byrge
Cecil P. Canoy
Kammy D. Carney
Andrew Carver
Donell C. Cason
Darius R. Clark
James Clark

Tyler Clark

Chris Cole

Justin A. Collins
Tina G. Collins
Scott M. Compton
Kevin L. Corazza

Tim W. Counts

Christopher Lamont Cousett

Frankie Coyle

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-B

M-B

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-B

M-W

09/09/90

09/16/78

03/31/88

01/21/83

7/19/80

10/21/55

08/03/86

11/18/86

12/12/94

4/11/88

11/6/74

5/12/73

09/04/75

06/02/88

08/08/68

11/08/83

09/20/59

07/15/80

02/10/72

10/19/69

02/13/13

09/13/06

03/26/09

11/01/96

03/12/03

04/13/06

01/24/08

04/16/08

01/28/11

07/07/03

06/05/07

04/09/03

01/11/97

06/06/06

07/08/08

05/14/19

03/16/00

08/02/01

09/15/08

07/12/96
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56.

o7.

o8.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Jennifer A. Cravens
Alex J. Cunningham
Brett Cunningham
Charles Cutrell
Georgia S. Cutrell
Bradley A. Danahy
Jessica Daniels
Scott A. Dann
Richard L. Davis
Kyle L. Denney
Angela M. Dewitt
Jacob R. Dickerson
Dirk D. Dodson
Kurtis L. Douglas

Thomas E. Drabing

David E. Durstine, Jr.

Russell K. Edwards
Corylee S. Ellsworth
Jordon L. Englin

Joshua L. Ernst

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

W-F

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

B-M

M-W

M-W

10/26/90

04/30/96

12/15/77

04/26/77

09/14/81

04/19/85

11/28/1986

11/01/79

07/21/86

05/18/80

06/21/82

01/24/80

12/29/63

12/30/81

04/28/70

05/30/80

07/19/1994

12/31/88

11/04/86

10/20/88

01/21/06

03/31/15

12/7/98

06/06/99

06/06/99

05/26/06

02/11/2021

04/27/06

01/05/07

02/11/08

03/03/06

01/25/99

06/08/20

03/11/08

09/13/06

09/24/03

03/06/2021

07/04/07

01/18/05

06/25/10
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76.

e

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

89.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

Melissa Evans
Reginald R.R. Evans
Anthony C. Edwards
Sevdali (Steve) Ferati
Buddy Fields

Randy L. Fletcher
Rick L. Flynn
Nathaniel D. Forbis

Rose Ann Francis

F-W

M-B

M-B

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

(See also Rose Blanchette)

Christina D. Franks
(See also Christina Weaver)

Charles E.L. Frederick
Jessie J. Garcia
Michael P. Gates
Ronald Gilbert
Raymond G. Glasper
Brenda M. Grant
Adam Griep

Andrea Griep

Kenneth D. Griffin

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-M

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

07/01/75

12/31/84

05/31/77

10/08/77

05/11/73

12/22/1980

06/25/75

08/05/89

08/10/81

04/05/79

07/18/81

06/14/91

04/03/75

10/8/89

04/21/69

06/29/00

08/31/93

10/11/70

04/25/01

07/02/07

12/15/98

08/07/08

05/11/98

02/11/2021

07/23/98

10/23/11

08/31/99

02/21/15

07/18/14

05/25/11

01/31/10

10/24/97

08/10/17

02/13/13

12/11/18

05/01/22

10/20/00
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95. John Greenwood M-W 11/06/90 10/3/2020

96. Jimmy B. Gunderson M-W 04/07/84 04/15/11
97. Samuel Hairston M-B 12/19/62 06/12/01
98. James Hamilton IV M-W 10/25/70 08/19/96
99. Joshua F. Hancock M-W 02/19/1991 12/15/2020
100. Charles L. Hartman M-W 12/28/73

03/29/01
101. Dustin Lee Hartman M-W 09/09/79

03/24/99
102. Jamie Hartman F-W 02/03/84

08/07/08

(Removed from MCHA Office ONLY!)
103. Joseph H. Haslett M-W 11/29/75 06/22/02
104. Kenneth R. Haslett M-W 10/17/65 10/05/99
105. Wendy Haycraft F-W 09/09/86 07/21/22
106. Max L. Heintz M-W 05/24/96 03/16/15
107. Ira A. Helton M-W 05/24/64 02/26/00
108. Joshua Hemken M-W 03/26/03
1009. Phyllis Hemken W-F 08/25/60 09/21/04

(See also Phyllis Beiermann)
110. Paul K. Henderson B-M 07/23/82 02/21/15
111. Scott T. Hendrickson W-M 06/22/62 02/24/11
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112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

John M. Henry
Eric S. Henry

Meredith (Rusty) D. Henry II
Daniel J. Herndon
James Scott Heslop
David Hicks

Jason R. Hicks—-Simpson
Damien M. Hillbrant
Kasey R. Hodge

Richie Holland

Matthew A. Hollers
Joseph A. Homan

Janet Honaker
Michael V. Hopely
Jason M. Houser
Eric D. Huber

Gerald Hunziker
Brayden M. Hydron
Matt D. Jahnssen

Taylor D. James

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-B

M-W

M-W

M-B

04/25/54

07/22/85

02/06/83

02/25/88

08/21/80

09/30/1973

11/07/77

03/06/01

09/06/88

04/16/91

07/18/87

01/28/74

10/23/66

07/05/82

11/24/83

08/17/81

01/10/85

08/19/97

09/27/89

11/23/98

06/01/98

10/05/14

08/25/08

05/19/16

03/30/02

04/20/2015

01/26/01

09/15/18

07/06/06

01/26/22

08/06/05

11/23/11

10/05/04

10/01/01

12/12/03

01/25/99

12/12/03

11/01/19

06/30/04

02/21/15
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132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

Kyle W. Jeffers

Jeffrey Andrew Jeffers

David A. Jenkins
Jerry L. Jett
Aaron L. Jones
Jacob C. Jones
Jesse L. Jones
Timothy James Jones
Rex A. Kahle

Rex Kean
Zackary T. Kearnes
Jason M. King
Michael Kleinik
Richard Klekamp
Andrew D. Kuehn
Zackary W. Kunze
Ray A. Lafountain
Dennis Lambert, Jr.

Jacyln M. Lane

(Banned from Freedom Place ONLY)

Joyce A. Lane

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M_

M-W

F-B

F-B

06/07/86

03/03/66

05/26/83

05/18/57

10/26/81

08/30/83

09/25/72

03/22/75

05/12/64

03/15/68

03/22/99

4/11/77

1/16/60

03/31/80

11/16/74

09/14/64

09/20/84

01/06/88

12/30/53

05/16/03

01/26/06

05/29/16

02/09/12

01/25/99

10/01/01

08/02/99

04/21/08

04/04/06

03/24/97

05/30/16

10/26/01

01/13/03

08/08/96

11/30/03

04/30/19

08/25/99

10/06/04

04/23/09

04/23/09
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152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

(Banned from Freedom Place ONLY)

Jesse O. Lang
Charles Large
Caleb L. Lassiter
Danny L. Lassiter
Brett K. Leetham
Kevin Leidner
William Mark Lewis

Debra A. Livingston
(See also Debra Warren)

Joshua D. Logsdon
Benjamin Long

Clarence L. Longwell, Sr.
Clarence L. Longwell, Jr.
Jason Loveless

John C Lucas Jr

John Lucas

Margaret Maroon

Carlos E. Marsh

Kevin Martin

Robert Eugene Martin

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

08/19/81

03/06/80

05/08/1983

03/19/74

08/03/87

11/04/72

11/11/81

10/22/57

06/20/1987

10/10/1983

01/29/59

03/25/83

03/20/76

09/20/77

03/18/1950

01/20/67

09/29/70

05/18/72

12/07/98

06/30/10

11/24/2020

05/02/99

01/10/05

08/07/01

07/02/07

04/13/98

07/04/12

01/18/2018

06/02/97

06/18/05

04/19/01

03/26/19

04/30/21

4/13/98

7/28/2014

08/06/01

04/07/04
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171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

Terry C. Martin
Devon C. McBrain
Dylon Meeker

Jacob Grant Meyer
Sean McClean

Mike A. McCoy
Robert L. McCoy
Ricky D. McDonald
Tori McGowan
Thomas McCue
Mallory K. McKenzie
Chaz McKinzie
Jonathan T. McLennan
Lyle D. Michael
Michael D. Middleton
Kayla N. Miller

John D. Mitchell, Jr.

Kyle D. Mitchusson .

Michael T. Mitchussdn

John M. Molinar, Jr.

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

S

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

08/17/74

12/20/94

05/21/94

07/08/95

07/25/70

06/16/80

08/22/79

11/19/86

04/30/81

07/10/65

04/17/87

12/23/99

03/20/80

03/08/73

12/23/91

04/26/89

11/03/67

11/09/94

07/29/92

10/23/85

03/27/17

05/05/2022

07/30/14

04/01/2021

07/19/96

06/25/99

10/4/99

5/24/18

05/01/99

12/25/99

05/19/16

01/13/20

07/12/10

06/24/00

06/05/07

08/29/05

03/21/03

03/22/06

03/22/06

05/23/06
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191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

Todd W. Morgan
Brandy K. Murray
Forrest L. Needs
Michael Neville

Amy S. Odle
Luke H. Odle

Eric J. Oliver

Amy Osborn

Derrick J. Osborn
Jonathan D. Overstreet

Jonathon B. Overturf

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M- W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

(Banned lifted 01/13/2022 - tm)

William T. Overturf
Daniel W. Page
Joey E. Page

Shane J. Parker
Corey M. Parks
Andrew M. Parshall
Lukas W. Pence

Buddy L. Perkins

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

04/02/71

09/06/1994

08/20/81

06/19/64

03/26/74

10/06/84

01/23/73

06/07/77

05/14/84

05/27/84

07/26/81

09/03/86

03/17/83

08/07/79

07/31/79

01/28/82

09/01/85

02/09/84

07/10/03

11/30/99

11/24/2020

7/27/05

06/29/96

12/28/06

06/27/07

06/14/17

01/13/05

10/01/01

06/09/0

08/26/04

11/20/07

10/01/01

07/23/98

10/29/15

01/25/99

11/14/11

05/01/22

05/01/22
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210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

Christina A. Perkins
Roger Perkins
Pamela L. Peters
Lacey M. Pilger
Adriane L. Pinkerton
Joshua Pittman
Richard J. Pokorney
Alan P. Powderly
Shyrea N. Powell
Robin Puckett (Cook)
Rachel Sullivan Purdon
Erik L. Rabich

o
William P. Recer {a
David Charles Reddick, Jr
Richard Anthony Reynolds
Mackenzie R. Rhodes
Jimmy Lee Riggins
Aaron M. Riley
Dakota J. Riley

Donald R. Riley

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

F-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-B

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

05/18/98

07/25/66

08/20/63

01/27/90

05/15/79

01/13/98

12/15/62

11/04/93

08/19/96

02/12/69

11/29/71

10/24/80

11/26/79

02/05/70

04/07/91

07/11/77

01/03/80

12/26/84

05/07/99

10/101/81

01/06/17

05/16/00

01/15/99

01/29/15

01/18/99

05/01/22

12/11/06

10/28/15

03/31/15

03/29/01

09/02/04

12/28/06

08/11/13

10/29/18

02/23/12

02/20/07

09/28/01

01/29/19

09/09/15

6/28/21
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230.

231.

232.

233.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

Joseph L. Ripple

Nathan M. Ritchey
Nathan S. Roach

Jerry Robertson

Brian Rodgers

Guy E. Roller
Randy T. Rolland

Brian Saunders (Sanders)

Madysann E.M. Scheifer

David R. Scott
Edith Jill Seward

Charlie Shelton

Joshua D. Shelton
Robert C. Sparks, Jr.
Carl W Speed
Kenneth W. Speed. Sr.
William E. Speed
Robert L. Spicer
Thomas W. Srygler

Jason A. Stagner

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-B

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

04/14/78

01/19/88

08/27/79

06/15/76

01/25/81

11/24/89

10/29/00

06/03/88

07/02/49

07/11/45

07/01/82

09/11/77

07/18/79

02/11/60

03/16/76

10/23/94

10/22/83

11/14/83

11/23/09

06/22/05

06/19/05

4/13/98

08/31/04

10/07/01

06/06/19

04/13/98

09/15/18

02/17/12

08/09/11

09/16/05

01/24/03

05/13/04

04/26/19

04/19/06

03/12/02

10/17/18

01/10/05

12/26/08
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188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

Theresa M. Stagner
Brian Stanbery
Cameron L.B. Starks
Jason Starr

Anthony L. Stewart
April L. Stewart
Hope N. Stewart
Kevin L. Stewart
Michael W. Summers
Jason W. Taylor

Kenneth Taylor

Tabitha D. Taylor—-Poepsel

William R. Terrell
Joshua R. Thiessen
Nicholas K. Thomas
Brian Thompson
Christopher R. Tom
Thomas P. Tooley
Carldale Torrey

Colt E. Trimble

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-B

M-B

M-W

F-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-B

M-W

05/18/64

01/29/84

01/31/2003

07/14/83

07/17/71

12/22/87

05/24/70

06/01/89

02/19/86

09/24/71

09/05/71

05/29/80

07/11/85

01/20/87

08/05/78

06/19/84

08/10/74

05/31/87

08/27/82

06/20/08

07/09/04

06/17/22

08/14/96

10/01/01

02/21/15

07/06/06

02/21/15

08/25/15

07/12/17

04/23/02

10/26/01

12/21/04

04/17/05

07/02/21

08/09/01

03/16/12

08/02/00

09/09/10

06/19/04
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208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

Justin Trueblood
Michael W. Vancil
Bradly W. VanDiver
Dominick A. Vargo

Carlos Vasquez

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-H

(Banned from Kirk Terrace ONLY)

Christina M. Vojas
Geoffrey D. Wagner
Terry D. Wake
Anthony Wallace
Michael Wallace
Natosha L. Wallis

Debra A. Warren
(See Also: Debra Livingston)

Joseph Washington
Brian Waugh
Leonard L. Wayman

Christina D. Weaver
See also: Christina Franks

Nathan L. Weaver

Thaddeus C.E. Weaver

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

F-W

M-B

M-W

W-F

B-M

M-B

11/15/69

01/30/88

11/29/00

02/05/72

08/28/82

09/13/85

12/25/71

04/16/70

09/26/86

10/22/57

04/29/83

06/16/81

04/05/79

06/07/97

12/19/00

12/03/03

09/12/15

10/5/17

04/23/09

06/25/99

12/29/05

05/17/04

10/26/04

03/21/03

03/26/09

09/16/05

11/6/04

08/14/96

04/11/01

02/21/15

02/21/15

02/21/15
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226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

2309.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

204.

205.

Dean P. Weller
Lucas A. Weller
Anthony W. White
Brittany R. White
Ernest L. White
Jeremy T. White
Scott A. White
James E. Wikel
Richard D. Wilhelm
Ryan J. Williams
Latasha J. Williamson
Henry D. Wilson
Todd R. Woodruff
Todd Woolf
Michael J. Young, Jr.
Candy Zebrauskas
Bruce O. Zollicoffer
Johnathan Zumwalt

Derek T. Zupsich

Updated as of: 7/20/23 @ 1:29 PM

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-W

M-W

F-W

M-B

M-W

M-W

01/07/91

04/22/00

05/19/89

12/29/89

08/07/09

04/14/77

07/14/74

04/02/58

07/14/89

11/27/80

05/20/88

09/17/1986

01/04/68

08/11/99

09/29/74

12/03/74

12/10/72

04/16/88

08/27/18

10/5/17

04/25/22

03/26/09

06/22/21

02/03/00

07/31/99

04/13/05

01/05/07

03/19/05

07/06/06

09/30/2016

06/13/98

06/10/22

06/08/20

08/25/96

03/4/01

12/08/07
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